OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Reg. Office: B-507, 5th Floor, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi – 110001, CIN: L01100DL1974PLC241646 Email ID: omanshwork@gmail.com, Contact No. +91-8828488284

Date: 1st October, 2024

The Listing Department
Bombay Stock Exchange Limited
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400001

SUB: INTIMATION UNDER REGULATION 47 OF SEBI (LISTING OBLIGATIONS AND DISCLOSURE REQUIREMENTS) REGULATIONS, 2015

REF: OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED (SCRIP CODE: 538537)

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations"), please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement regarding the Results of poll process for the 49th Annual General Meeting held on Monday, 30th September, 2024 published on Tuesday, 1st October, 2024 in Financial Express, English Newspaper and Jansatta, Hindi Newspaper.

The Newspaper cuttings of the above-mentioned newspapers evidencing the publication of the said Results of poll are enclosed herewith for your ready reference.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully, FOR OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

Anshu Kumari Agarwal Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Mem. No. A72422 Reg Office: B-507, 5th Floor, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

Enclosed as above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

COMPANIES 5

In the case of deceased borrowers, an conducts will be applicable to logal heirs. Please note that in the event of failure of the above auction, the bank reserves its right to conduct another auction without prior intimation.

E-Auction Branch Details (E-auction will be conducted by using Weblink https://gold.samil.in)

AGRA - 23660002354368 23660002354738 | BASTI - 23660001178306 23660001347049 24660001013706 24660001135716 | HANDIYA - 23660002393703 | LUCKNOW - 23660002381526 23660002389282 | RAPTI NAGAR - 2466000051201 24660000357005 | UNNAG - 23660002377284 | VARANASI - 23660002341093 24660000119614 |

Note: The auction is subject to certain terms and conditions mentioned in the bid form, which is made available before the commencement of auction.

Sd/-Manager AU Small Finance Bank Limited there is Basis" & "Without recourse Basis". The auction will be conducted online through https://egold.auctiontiger.net on 11-10-2024 from 12:00 pm to 03:00pm for the borrower SURINDER KUMAR BATRA account number 0555653000001402 & 0555653000001401

Please contact Auction Tiger on 6352632523 for more information.

Sd/- Manager The South Indian Bank Ltd.

PUBLIC NOTICE

(Under Section 102 (1) & (2) of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016) FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE CREDITORS OF MRS. BABITA AGGARWAL (Personal Guarantor of M/S Shivpriya Cables Private Limited)

-	RELEVANT PARTICULARS			
1.	Name of debtor/personal guarantor	Mrs. Babita Aggarwal		
2.	Name and CIN of Corporate Debtor(s)	M/s. Shivpriya Cables Private Limited		
-		(CIN No U24116DI 2006PTC170835)		
3	The design personal guaranto	E-73, Block E, Preet Vihar, Delhi-110092		
4.	PAN Number of Personal Guarantor	AAEPA5100B		
5.	Details of order admitting the application	IA-1302/2024 in IB-698/ND/2023		
	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Order dated 25.09.2024 (received on		
		30.09.2024)		
6.	Resolution Process Commencement Date	25.09.2024 (order uploaded on 30.09.2024)		
7.	Estimated date of closure of	24.03.2025		
	Insolvency Resolution Process (Reg 19)			
8.	Last date for submission of claims	22.10.2024		
9.	Particulars of the Resolution Professional	Mr. Arunava Sikdar		
	with whom claims are to be registered	IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00022/2016 17/10047		
10.	Address and e-mail of the Resolution	C-10, Laipat Nagar Part-III New Dolhi-		
	Professional, as registered with the	110024		
	Board	Email: asikdar1990@gmail.com		
11.	Address and e-mail to be used for	RRR Insolvency Service Experts LLD		
	correspondence with the Resolution	C-10, Lajpat Nagar - III , New Delhi - 11.0024		
	Professional	Email: nim habita@gmail.com		
12.	Relevant Forms in which claim to be filed	"FORM B" of IBBI (Insolvency Resolution		
	available at:	Process for Personal Guarantors of		
		Corporate Debtor) Regulations, 2019.		
	of Panyal Address of the	Web link:		
		https://www.ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads		
Lasi	on in harabu mina that the test	- The second of		

Notice is hereby given that the Hon. National Company Law Tribunal, Court II, New Delhi has ordered the commencement of Insolvency Resolution Process against Mrs. Babita Aggarwal (Personal Guarantor of M/S Shivpriya Cables Private Limited) on 25-09-2024 (order uploaded on 30.09.2024).

The creditors of Mrs. Babita Aggarwal (Personal Guarantor of M/S Shivpriya Cables Private Limited) are hereby called upon to submit their claims with proof on or before 22.10.2024 to the Resolution Professional at the address mentioned against entry No.11.

The creditors shall submit their claims with proof by electronic means or by post. Submission of false or misleading proofs of claim shall attract penalties.

Arunava Sikdar Resolution Professional IBBI Reg. No: IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P-01849/2019-20/12660

Date: 01.10.2024 Address: C-10, LGF, Lajpat Nagar-ff, New Delhi - 110024 Place: New Delhi - Contact No.:9810063161

OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L01100DL1974PLC241646 Office No. B-507, 5th Floor, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi- 110001

Email ld: omanshwork@gmail.com, Website: www.omansh.co.ln

NOTICE OF ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULT OF VOTING BY POLL DURING THE 49TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING ("AGM") OF THE COMPANY

In terms of Sections 96, 108, 109 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read together with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and in compliance with applicable Regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, approval of the members was sought by means Voting by Poll. The Company has conducted the voting by Poll to cast their votes on Ordinary/Special Resolutions, proposed in Notice of 49th AGM dated Thursday, 5th September, 2024.

The Board had appointed Ms. Anuradha Malik, Company Secretary in Practice as the Scrutinizer for conducting Voting by Poll.

The Scrutinizer has carried out the scrutiny of all the Poll conducted at the AGM held on Monday, 30th September, 2024 and has submitted her report on the same date i.e, Monday, 30th September, 2024 to the Board of Directors of the Company.

Based on the Scrutinizer's Report dated Monday, 30th September, 2024, the Board has declared the result of AGM as under:

S. No.		% of Total Valid Votes cast in favour of the Resolutions
1	To receive, consider, approve and adopt the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2023 together with the Auditor's Report thereon	100
2	To receive, consider, approve and adopt the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2024, together with the report of the Board of Director's and Auditor's thereon	100
3	To appoint Mr. Rajiv Vashisht (DIN: 02985977) as Non- Executive Non-Independent Director of the Company	100
4	To appoint Mr. Babulal Bhawarlal Kharwad (DIN: 08005282) as Director of the Company.	100 -
5	To Appoint Mr. Babulal Bhawarlal Kharwad (DIN: 08005282) as the Wholestime Director of the Company	100
6	To Appoint Mr. Tushar Virendra Pratap Singh (DIN: 10388960) as the Independent Director of the Company	100 -
7	To Appoint Mr. Asdulla Mehfuzali Khan (DIN: 10388973) as the Independent Director of the Company.	100
8	To Appoint Mr. Rameshwar Dayal (DIN: 05248801) as the Independent Director of the Company	100

Based on the above report of the Scrutinizer, the resolution no 1 to 8 as set out in the Notice of 49th AGM of the Company dated 5th September, 2024 are deemed to have been duly approved by the members with requisite majority on Monday, 30th September, 2024.

The Results of the Voting by Poll done at the AGM, were declared on Monday, 30th September, 2024. The Results along with Scrutinizer's Report are available at the registered office of the Company. The same are also hosted on the website of the Company at https://www.omansh.co.in and are also available on the website of BSE Limited: https://www.bseindia.com

By the Order of the Board of For Omansh Enterprises Limited Sdi-

Place: New Delhi Date: 30th September, 2024 Rajiv Vashisht Director DIN: 02985977

Reg Office: B-507, 5th Floor, Statesman House,
Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001

.: continued from previous page

Explanation for issue Price / Cap Price being [•] times of weighted average cost of acquisition of primary issuance price / secondary transaction price of Equity Shares [•] above) along with our Company's key performance indicators and financial ratios for the 1M FY24, FY24 and FY22.

Explanation for Issue Price / Cap Price being [●] times of weighted average cost of acquisition of primary issuance price / secondary transaction price of Equity Shares [●]*

The Issue Price will be [●]* times of the face value of the Equity Shares.

For further details, please see "Basis of Offer

ASBA* | Simple, Safe, Smart way of Application!!!



UPI-Now available in ASBA for Retail Individual Investors and Non Institutional Invest and Non-institutional Investors also have the option to submit the application direct bidding is linked to their PAN. Bidders must ensure that their PAN is linked with Aad CRECT CONTROL OF THE PAN.

bidding is linked to their PAN. Bidders must ensure that their PAN

CBDT Circular No. 7 of 2022 dated March 30, 2022 read with the pres

th R C y *

ाल्ला, आनमगढ

जनसता

1 अक्तूबर, 2024

+

OMANSH ENTERPRISES LIMITED

CIN: L01100DL1974PLC241646
Office No. B-507, 5th Floor, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road,
New Delhi- 110001

Email Id: omanshwork@gmail.com, Website: www.omansh.co.in

NOTICE OF ANNOUNCEMENT OF RESULT OF VOTING BY POLL DURING THE 49TH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING ("AGM") OF THE COMPANY

In terms of Sections 96, 108, 109 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013, as amended, read together with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and in compliance with applicable Regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time, approval of the members was sought by means Voting by Poll. The Company has conducted the voting by Poll to cast their votes on Ordinary/Special Resolutions, proposed in Notice of 49th AGM dated Thursday, 5th September, 2024.

The Board had appointed Ms. Anuradha Malik, Company Secretary in Practice as the Scrutinizer for conducting Voting by Poll.

The Scrutinizer has carried out the scrutiny of all the Poll conducted at the AGM held on Monday, 30th September, 2024 and has submitted her report on the same date i.e, Monday, 30th September, 2024 to the Board of Directors of the Company.

Based on the Scrutinizer's Report dated Monday, €0th September, 2024, the Board has declared the result of AGM as under

S. No.	Particulars of the Resolutions	% of Total Valid Votes cast in favour of the Resolutions
1	To receive, consider, approve and adopt the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2023 together with the Auditor's Report thereon	100
2	To receive, consider, approve and adopt the Audited Financial Statements of the Company for the financial year ended on 31st March, 2024, together with the report of the Board of Director's and Auditor's thereon	100
3	To appoint Mr. Rajiv Vashisht (DIN: 02985977) as Non- Executive Non-Independent Director of the Company	100
4	To appoint Mr. Babulal Bhawarlal Kharwad (DIN: 08005282) as Director of the Company	100
5	To Appoint Mr. Babulal Bhawarlal Kharwad (DIN: 08005282) as the Whole-time Director of the Company	100
6	To Appoint Mr. Tushar Virendra Pratap Singh (DIN: 10388960) as the Independent Director of the Company	100
7	To Appoint Mr. Asdulla Mehfuzali Khan (DIN: 10388973) as the Independent Director of the Company	100
8	To Appoint Mr. Rameshwar Dayal (DIN: 05248801) as the Independent Director of the Company	100

Based on the above report of the Scrutinizer, the resolution no 1 to 8 as set out in the Notice of 49th AGM of the Company dated 5th September, 2024 are deemed to have been duly approved by the members with requisite majority on Monday, 30th September, 2024.

The Results of the Voting by Poll done at the AGM, were declared on Monday, 30th September, 2024. The Results along with Scrutinizer's Report are available at the registered office of the Company. The same are also hosted on the website of the Company at https://www.omansh.co.in and are also available on the website of BSE Limited: https://www.bseindia.com

> By the Order of the Board of For Omansh Enterprises Limited

> > Rajiv Vashisht Director

DIN: 02985977 Reg Office: B-507, 5th Floor, Statesman House, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 है। अनुमोदन 28 सितंबर, 2024 को प्राप्त माना जाता है, जो ई-वोटिंग प्राप्त करने की अंतिम तिथि है।

> कृते पशुपति एकिलॉन लिमिटेड हस्ता./

भारत कपूर, कंपनी सचिव सदस्य सं. एसीएस 54267

दिनांक : 30 सितंबर, 2024 स्थान : नई दिल्ली

ON PURPOSES ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE AN INVITATION OR OFFER TO ACQUIRE, PURCHASE DSPECTUS ANNOUNCEMENT. NOT FOR RELEASE, PUBLICATION OR DISTRIBUTION, DIRECTLY OR

THE MAIN BOARD OF THE BSE LIMITED ("BSE") AND "NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LIMITED CHANGES") IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER II OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA TS) REGULATIONS, 2018, AS AMENDED ("SEBI ICDR REGULATIONS")

PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT



ODA TUBES LIMITED

under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 vide Certificate of incorporation dated November 10, 2008, and er 12, 2008, issued by the Registrar of Companies, Gujarat at Dadra and Nagar Haveli.

566/1, Village Rajpur, Kadi, Mehsana, Ahmedabad - 382740, Gujarat, Contact Person: Nishita Sanghvi; s.com, Website: www.scodatubes.com, Corporate Identity Number: U28110GJ2008PLC055392

PATEL, JAGRUTKUMAR PATEL, RAVI PATEL, SAURABH PATEL, VIPULKUMAR PATEL

ARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 10 EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF OUR COMPANY FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF EMIUM OF ₹ [●] PER EQUITY SHARE) ("ISSUE PRICE") AGGREGATING UP TO ₹ 2,750.00 MILLION (THE EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF OUR COMPANY.

MAY CONSIDER A PRE-IPO PLACEMENT, PRIOR TO THE FILING OF THE RED HERRING PROSPECTUS. IE AT A PRICE TO BE DECIDED BY OUR COMPANY, IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BRUM. IF THE PRE-IPO ED PURSUANT TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT WILL BE REDUCED FROM THE ISSUE, SUBJECT TO E PRE-IPO PLACEMENT, IF UNDERTAKEN, SHALL NOT EXCEED 20% OF THE SIZE OF THE ISSUE. PRIOR NY SHALL APPROPRIATELY, INTIMATE THE SUBSCRIBERS TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT, PRIOR TO ENT, THAT THERE IS NO GUARANTEE THAT OUR COMPANY MAY PROCEED WITH THE ISSUE, OR THE LISTING OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON THE STOCK EXCHANGES. FURTHER, RELEVANT DISCLOSURES RIBERS TO THE PRE-IPO PLACEMENT (IF UNDERTAKEN) SHALL BE APPROPRIATELY MADE IN THE ECTUS AND THE PROSPECTUS.

HAND THE ISSUE PRICE IS [] TIMES THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES. THE PRICE BAND AND UR COMPANY AND THE PROMOTER IN CONSULTATION WITH THE BRUM AND WILL BE ADVERTISED IN LISH NATIONAL DAILY NEWSPAPER), [.] EDITIONS OF [.] (A WIDELY CIRCULATED HINDI NATIONAL DELY CIRCULATED GUJARATI DAILY NEWSPAPER, GUJARATI BEING THE REGIONAL LANGUAGE OF ATED), AT LEAST TWO WORKING DAYS PRIOR TO THE BID/ ISSUE OPENING DATE AND SHALL BE MADE ADING ON THEIR RESPECTIVE WEBSITES IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE SEBI ICDR REGULATIONS, AS

riod will be extended by at least three additional Working Days after such revision in the Price Band, subject to the soff force majeure, banking strike or similar circumstances, our Company may, in consultation with the BRLM, for eriod for a minimum of three Working Days, subject to the Bid/ Issue Period not exceeding 10 Working Days. Any d, if applicable, shall be widely disseminated by notification to the Stock Exchanges, by issuing a public notice, and M and at the terminals of the Syndicate Member(s) and by intimation to the Designated Intermediaries and the

d with Regulation 31 of the SEBI ICDR Regulations. The Issue is being made through the Book Building Process in wherein not more than 50% of the Issue shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Qualified tion"), provided that our Company, in consultation with the BRLM, may allocate up to 60% of the QIB Portion to estor Portion"), out of which one-third shall be reserved for domestic Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being e at which allocation is made to Anchor Investors ("Anchor Investor Allocation Price"), in accordance with the p, or non-allocation in the Anchor Investor Portion, the balance Equity Shares shall be added to the Net QIB Portion. location on a proportionate basis to Mutual Funds only, and the remainder of the Net QIB Portion shall be available ncluding Mutual Funds, subject to valid Bids being received from them at or above the Issue Price. However, if the e Net QIB Portion, the balance Equity Shares available for allocation in the Mutual Fund Portion will be added to the QIBs. Further, not less than 15% of the Issue shall be available for allocation to Non-Institutional Bidders ("Nononal Portion shall be reserved for Bidders withtan application size between ₹0.20 million up to ₹1 million and two-Bidders with an application size exceeding ₹1 million) and under-subscription in either of these two sub-categories the other subcategory of Non-Institutional Portion, subject to valid Bids being received at or above the Issue Price allocation to Retail Individual Bidders in accordance with the SEBI ICDR Regulations, subject to valid Bids being tial Bidders (except Anchor Investors) are mandatorily required to participate in the Issue through the Application viding details of their respective ASBA accounts and UPI ID in case of UPI Bidders using the UPI Mechanism, as mount will be blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs") or by the Sponsor Bank under the UPI ective Bid Amounts. Anchor Investors are not permitted to participate in the Issue through the ASBA Process. For

with the provisions of Regulation 26(2) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations to inform the public that our Company is requirements, receipt of requisite approvals, market conditions and other considerations, to undertake an initial has filed the DRHP with the SEBI. Pursuant to Regulation 26(1) of the SEBI ICDR Regulations, the DRHP filed with if any, for period of at least 21 days, from the date of filing, by hosting it on the website of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, lia.com and NSE at www.nseindia.com, respectively, on the website of the Company at www.scodatubes.com and , mited at www.mnclgroup.com. Our Company hereby invites the public to provide comments on the DRHP filed with are requested to send a copy of the comments to SEBI, to the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer of our at their respective addresses mentioned below. All comments must be received by our Company and/or the BRLM our Company on or before 5:00 n.m. on the 21st day from the aforesaid date of filin

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

Place: New Delhi

Date: 30th September, 2024

्र चिन कोडा 380009 साखा कार्यालयः एवडीवी काहनीशयल सर्विसेच तिमटेड, ई-145, रमेश पिन कोडः 380009 **शाखा कार्यालयः** एंचडीबी फाइनेशियल सर्विसेज लिमिटे मार्ग, सरदार पटेल मार्ग के सामने, सी—स्कीम, जयपुर राजस्थान 302001

धारा 13(2) के

आप नीचे उल्लिखित उधारकर्ता, सह-उधारकर्ता और गारंटर ने अपनी अचल संपत्तियों (प्रतिमूर्तियों) को गिरवी रखकर प्रवाहीं के प्रशासित विशेषित होनिर्देश से ऋण्/वितीय सुविधा प्राप्त की है और उसके पुनर्गुवाता में चूक की है। आपनी को गिरवी रखकर प्रवाहीं का किया ने स्वाही के किया ने स्वाही है। इसके बाद, कंपनी ने वितीय परिसंपित के किया ने स्वाही है। इसके बाद, कंपनी ने वितीय परिसंपित के प्रतिमृतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण और सुरक्षा हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 (अधिनियम) की बाता 13(2) के तहत डिमांड नोटिस जारी किया है, जिसमें धारा 13(2) के अनुसार यहां प्रदृष्टित की जारी है। इसके अधिनियम सुरक्षा हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 3(1) के साथ पवित है और आपको वैकस्पिक सेवा प्रवाह की जाती है। ज्यारकर्ताओं, सह—उधारकर्ताओं, ऋण खाता संख्या, ऋण राशि धारा 13(2) के तहत मांग नोटिस की तारीख, नोटिस में दावा की गई सांशे, एनधीए तिथि और प्रतिभृतियों का विवस्य निम्नानुसार दिया गया है:

उधारकर्ती और सह-उधारकर्ता का नाम्न 1. मां सती एल्युमीनियम फर्मीचर, 01, शत्रीय का मोधां बालोतरा-344022 राजस्थान, और इसके अलावा: – दुकान नंबर 13 जे, खसरा नंबर 1039/209, बालोतरा के जेरला रोड पर स्थित हैं- 344022 राजस्थान 2. मीहिनी देवी, चौकड़िया की दाणी गोल स्टेशन गो आर एस बाडमेर बालोतरा-344022 हिं- उस्पाद्ध राजस्थान 2. माहिना देवो, चोकांड्यों को द्वाणी गोल स्टेशन गो आर एस बाडमेर बालोतरा-344022 राजस्थान, त्ररण खाता नं: 30172578, त्रूरण राशि: रुट1,50,000/- (हरपरे इक्कीस लाख पचास मात्र) मांग मोटिस दिनांकः 13.09.2024, दावा की गई सांशि: रु. 21,97,098.6 (हपये इक्कीस लाख पचास मात्र) मांग मोटिस दिनांकः 13.09.2024, दावा की गई सांशि: रु. 21,97,098.6 (हपये इक्कीस लाख सचानं हजार आठ सो अहानबे और केवल छह पैसा) 10,09.2024 तक और वास्तविक प्राप्ति तक मावी सीविदालक ब्याज सांध में आकस्मिक ब्याय, लागत और खुल्क आदि (एनपीए की तिर्थिः 02.09.2024; सुख्ता को विवरण- | : दुकान नंबर 13 जो के सभी दुका और पार्सल, व्यास गी.039/209, जेरला रोड, बालोतरा, तहसील प्रचारचरा, जिला बाढ़नेस राजस्थान पर स्थित है। क्षेत्रणल 387,00 वर्ष भी स्वीर परित संख्या है। क्षेत्रणल 387,00 वर्ष भी स्वीर संख्या हो। वर्ष भी स्वीर संख्या संख वर्ग फीट, पूर्व में प्लॉट संख्या 08 और 09, पश्चिम में रोड, उत्तर में प्लॉट संख्या 13के, दक्षिण में प्लॉट संख्या 131.

क्या रकती और सह- उद्याशकर्ता का नाम अ. कृष्णा इंटरग्राइजेज, प्लॉट नंबर 30, एफसीआई गोदाम के पास, इंदिरा कींलोगी, नागौर-हो 341001 राजस्थान, 2. भाजम वेटर, इंदिरा कींलोगी, नागौर-हो 341001 राजस्थान, 2. भाजम वेटर, इंदिरा कींलोगी, नागौर-हो 341001 राजस्थान, 4. गौरस मेटर, इंदिरा कींलोगी, नागौर-हो 341001 राजस्थान 5. बाढ़ लाल इंदिरा कींलोगी, नागौर-हो 341001 राजस्थान के काल खाता संस्था: 30215506 के ऋण राशिः रु. 27,00,000/— (केंवल सताईस लाख रुपये) नांग सूचना दिनांक: 13,09,2024, दावा की गई राशिः रु. 27,59,255 (रुपये सताईस लाख उनसर हजार दो सौ पंचानवे मात्रो 10,09,2024 तक और आक्रिसक व्यय, लागत और सुटक आदि को या वास्तविक वसूली तक माधी सविदालक व्याज | एनपीए की तिथिः 02,09,2024 सुरक्षा का विवरण— १. संपत्ति का पूरा दुकड़ा. दुकान नंबर १, ग्राउंड पुलीर, जे एस कॉम्स्लेक्स, बगसिया की मोरी, चीमू जिला, जयपुर-303702 राजस्थान में स्थित है।